25-27.03.1966. Cervinia,

25.03.66. Cervinia

course length: 1500 m
vertical drop: 450 m
number of gates: 51
started: 70

-

. Roger Rossat-Mignaud
2. Jean-Pierre Augert

3. Alain Blanchard

. Kurt Schnider

. Alain Penz

. Enrico Demetz

. Rudi Sailer

. Claudio de Tassis

oo ~NO O~

FRA
FRA

FRA

SUl
FRA
ITA
AUT
ITA

27" Coppa d'Oro

Giant Slalom, men

1.47.61
1.47.91

1.49.40

1.50.24
1.50.96
1.51.00
1.51.40
1.51,50



26.03.66. Cervinia,

course length: 4180 m
vertical drop: 850 m
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. Gerhard Prinzing
. Theresio Vachet

. Franz VVogler
. Bob Wollek

. Christian Raisin

. Dieter Fersch

. Jean-Pierre Augert

. Claudio de Tassis

. Roger Rossat-Mignaud
. Rudi Bocek

Trofeo Cervino

FRG

ITA

FRG
FRA

FRA
FRG
FRA
ITA

FRA
AUT

Downhill, men

3.37.50
3.38.96

3.40.21
3.40.68

3.42.13
3.42.18
3.42.67
3.43.04
3.43.56
3.44.14



28.03.66. Cervinia Slalom, men

1. Carlo Senoner ITA 126.79
2. Alain Blanchard FRA 127.59
3. Jean-Pierre Augert FRA 128.00
4. Bob Wollek FRA 128.12
5. Kurt Schnider SuUl 128.93
6. Claudio de Tassis ITA 129.65
7. Gerhard Prinzing FRG 129.69
8. Jean-Paul Jallifier FRA 129.75
9. Beat von Allmen SuUl 130.36
10. Rudi Bocek AUT 130.84
28.03.66. Cervinia Alpine Combined, men

(trofeo d’oro delle funiviae dei Cervino)

1. Jean-Pierre Augert FRA
2. Claudio de Tassis ITA
3. Carlo Senoner ITA

4. Gerhard Prinzing FRG



